WSK Super Master Series
SOUTH GARDA KARTING

4 - 8 MARCH 2026
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Document 1

No.
502
503
504
505
507
510
513
514
520
525
528
530
531
533
535
536
542
556
559
560
563
564
568
579
580
581
588
590
596
598
599
614
619
622
623
624
625
627
635
636
641

Entrant

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

KR MOTORSPORT

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

BIRELART RACING SRL

BORSCH RACING

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

BORSCH RACING

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD

NOVALUX SRL

NOVALUX SRL

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

NOVALUX SRL

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

BORSCH RACING

PANTANO BY DAM

NOVALUX SRL

7MOTORSPORT

7MOTORSPORT

AIX RACING TEAM

PEKNY PETER

PAROLIN FINLAND

TOMSPED RACING TEAM

TOMSPED RACING TEAM

MVM RACING

ENERGY CORSE SRL

PANTANO BY DAM

PANTANO BY DAM

BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY

Nation Driver

samm GODSCHALK ZEV

S0 WOLFF JACK FYNN
“amm BOSDENVER

Zamm TICIANELLI ENRICO
sams BROWN BRODY

S 1 TORCHIA FERDINANDO
gmm SPINA MIGUEL

I ELHAOUTIISAAC

] MIRAS Y MUNOZ SASHA
S 1 FRANCISCO JAYDEN

S 1 GANEA GORDEY

1 | MOREIRA AIDEN

] BRONIKOWSKI OSKAR
g DUBININ OLEKSANDR
S 1 VENTORINO GIOVANNI
S B | WEYTJENS OLIVER

S ] HSUEHBLAKE

S 1 HEJNARHUGO

S 1 DIACONU ADAM

S | | BORTOV NIKITA

M 0 | BURGESS ZAYNE

Zam PHAROAH ALBERT

S 1 SCHUBERT MAXIMILIAN
S B | MICALLEF JAKE JORDAN
B | BERGERJOHAN

S 0 ZVARICH MAX

gm=  BURDA MYKHAILO
M 0 | SIMONELEO

I STASIONIS LUKAS
Sl 01 CIULEANU DRAGOS
1l <TODORAN MATEI
sE=s  MIHAILOV STEN
Y  PEKNY PETR

Sef=  HAKALA TOPI

9w  NOVAK SAMUEL
“am  OTAHAL TEODOR
3w | RUMLENA VACLAV
S 1 BERNHARD BEN

S 0  FALAT HENDRIX
] WOODHALL OLIVER
1l CHACONJAN
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Equipment

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA
PANTANO / IAME / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
TBKART / TM KART / VEGA
TBKART / TM KART / VEGA
MARANELLO / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
PANTANO / IAME / VEGA
PANTANO / IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA

Timekeeper b

Race Director
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