



## Mini U10

### VERIFIED LIST (41 Drivers)

Document 1

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
502	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		GODSCHALK ZEV		KR / IAME / VEGA
503	KR MOTORSPORT		WOLFF JACK FYNN		KR / IAME / VEGA
504	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		BOS DENVER		KR / IAME / VEGA
505	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		TICIANELLI ENRICO		KR / IAME / VEGA
507	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		BROWN BRODY		KR / IAME / VEGA
510	BIRELART RACING SRL		TORCHIA FERDINANDO		BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
513	BORSCH RACING		SPINA MIGUEL		KR / IAME / VEGA
514	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		EL HAOUTI ISAAC		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
520	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		MIRAS Y MUNOZ SASHA		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
525	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		FRANCISCO JAYDEN		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
528	CRG RACING TEAM		GANEA GORDEY		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
530	CRG RACING TEAM		MOREIRA AIDEN		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
531	CRG RACING TEAM		BRONIKOWSKI OSKAR		TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
533	BORSCH RACING		DUBININ OLEKSANDR		KR / IAME / VEGA
535	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		VENTORINO GIOVANNI		KR / IAME / VEGA
536	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		WEYTJENS OLIVER		KR / IAME / VEGA
542	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		HSUEH BLAKE		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
556	MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD		HEJNAR HUGO		MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
559	NOVALUX SRL		DIACONU ADAM		LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
560	NOVALUX SRL		BORTOV NIKITA		LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
563	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		BURGESS ZAYNE		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
564	KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE		PHAROAH ALBERT		KR / IAME / VEGA
568	MP ACADEMY GAMOTO		SCHUBERT MAXIMILIAN		HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
579	NOVALUX SRL		MICALLEF JAKE JORDAN		LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
580	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		BERGER JOHAN		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
581	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		ZVARICH MAX		PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
588	BORSCH RACING		BURDA MYKHAILO		KR / IAME / VEGA
590	PANTANO BY DAM		SIMONE LEO		PANTANO / IAME / VEGA
596	NOVALUX SRL		STASIONIS LUKAS		LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
598	7MOTORSPORT		CIULEANU DRAGOS		TBKART / TM KART / VEGA
599	7MOTORSPORT		TODORAN MATEI		TBKART / TM KART / VEGA
614	AIX RACING TEAM		MIHAILOV STEN		MARANELLO / TM KART / VEGA
619	PEKNY PETER		PEKNY PETR		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
622	PAROLIN FINLAND		HAKALA TOPI		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
623	TOMSPED RACING TEAM		NOVAK SAMUEL		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
624	TOMSPED RACING TEAM		OTAHAL TEODOR		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
625	MVM RACING		RUMLENA VACLAV		KR / IAME / VEGA
627	ENERGY CORSE SRL		BERNHARD BEN		ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
635	PANTANO BY DAM		FALAT HENDRIX		PANTANO / IAME / VEGA
636	PANTANO BY DAM		WOODHALL OLIVER		PANTANO / IAME / VEGA
641	BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY		CHACON JAN		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA